
l 	Have a go activities/competitions
l 	FREE workshops
l 	Behaviour seminars 

(Please pre-book online)

l 	Positive training demonstrations
l 	Dog massage and 

reiki practitioners 
l 	Holistic veterinarians
l 	Natural nutrition and 

health exhibitors
l 	Active lifestyle products 

and stands 

Pettaugh Road, Stonham Aspal IP14 6AT
www.stonhambarns.co.uk

A Show Promoting 
The Healthy Lifestyle 
& Wellbeing of Dogs

Sunday 6th & 
Monday 7th 

May

For trade stand and exhibitor enquirIes 
contact events@stonhambarns.co.uk 

or phone 01449 711111

ENTRANCE 
PRICES: 

Adults: £6.00 
Concessions: £5.00

5-15 year olds: £3.00
Family Ticket: £14.00 
(2 adults & 2 children)

Under 5’s: FREE
Advance Tickets 

Online

Dogs 
welcome 

but must be 
kept on 
leads

10am - 5pm



Other attractions at Stonham Barns
l Owl Sanctuary
l Golf Course
l Fishing Lakes
l Holiday Park

l Antique, Clothes Shops
l Restaurant
l Gift Shops
l Garden Centre

www.stonhambarns.co.uk
Pettaugh Road, Stonham Aspal, Stowmarket, Suffolk IP14 6AT 
Tel: 01449 711111

A Great Family Day Out

SOME OF OUR EVENTS COMING UP IN 2018
Sat 19th & Sun 20th May: Steam & Vintage Show
Sun 27th May: Stonham Truck Show
Tues 29th & Weds 30th May: Children’s Fest
Fri 1st-Sun 3rd June: Mini Barn Bash
Sat 23rd & Sun 24th June: Breckland Country Music Show
Sat 30th June & Sun 1st July: History Alive

Sat 21st & Sun 22nd July: The World Food Show
Mon 6th to Sun 12th August: Dub Vacation
Sun 19th August: Classic Car Show
Sat 25th-Mon 27th August: 
Knuckle Busters at The Barns
Fri 31st August, Sat 1st & Sun 2nd September: 
Stonfest Country Music Festival


